Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 38
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 06/20/2019

TIME: 06:47 PM

Software version: 4.20-2

10610031

06/20/2019 05:59 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 2
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Peak table - 1D: 10610031

Peak
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Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 9615
0.28 9085
0.45 2357
0.70 3438
0.90 9951
1.36 37386
1.43 657857
2466034
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Area
39028
31475
16167
30878
106778
137564
2104144
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